Stevne:
Stevnested:
Stevnedato:
Arranggr
Kommentar:

Menn

Kvinner

M 17-29

M 30-39

M 40-49

M 50-59

M 60-69

M 70-

Terrenglgpet Pilgrimsferden
Jordet stadion, Jordet

23.08.2014
Nordre Trysil IL

5 km mosjon
1 @yvind Sandbakk
2 Havard Mgller
3 Christian Mgller

5 km mosjon
1 Linn Christin Mgller

Lang lgype, 12,5 km

1 Espen Rusten
2 Andreas Granberg

1 Tore Stengrundet
2 Erion Haxhi

1 Olegs Ruds
2 Jon Christian Mgller

1 Terje Silihagen
2 Stale Elgshgen
3 Torfinn Sandbakk

1 Ove Stengrundet
2 Hjalmar Holen
3 Ottar Bekkevold

1 Jan Haugnaess

IL Trysilgutten
Slettas IL
Slettas IL

Slettas IL

Opphus IL

Nordre Trysil IL
Nordre Trysil IL

Slettas IL

Bergheim IL
Nordre Trysil IL
Nordre Trysil IL

Nordre Trysil
Bergheim IL
Nordre Trysil

IL Trysilgutten

30,44
40,17
41,24

40,34

51,42
59,10

46,29
53,32

1.01,44
1.07,13

1.03,37
1.04,02
1.19,03

1.15,27
1.18,45
1.20,22

1.33,32

Lgyperekord



